Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv2.0621
Model #
Type
Project

-      1*: 100-277V, 1-10V dimming
      2:  277-480V, 0-10V dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
*Note: add factory-installed options in sequence listed
* If “Power” option is “310”, dimming is 0-10V.
80  4 T5 M6 P11
MODEL SELECTION FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS
---
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
FL-MA4 Mounting Arm (All Models)
FL-SF4 Slip Fitter (All Models)
FL-TR4 Trunnion Mount (All Models)
FL-YK4 Yoke Mount (80W to 300W models)
FL-YK4504 Yoke Mount (450W models)
FL-SHIELD14 Glare Shield (80W to 150W models only)
FL-SHIELD24 Glare Shield (200W to 300W models only)
FL-SHIELD34 Glare Shield (450W models)
PC1-TPT-1 Stem Mount Swivel Photocell, 120V
ST347 Stem Mount Swivel Photocell, 347V
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Matte black die-cast aluminum
• 1/2” NPT threaded knockouts
• 1m / 3.3ft cord
• Polycarbonate lens
INSTALLATION
• Mount to a wall, round or square pole,
2” to 2 3/8” tenon or flat surface
• Glare shield (optional) can be mounted
on the back or front side to reduce
light spill. Two glare shields can be
installed together in both front and
back positions
• Optional light pole adapters and
brackets are available
ELECTRICAL
• “-1” models designed to operate
between 100-277V
• “-2” models designed to operate
between 277-480V
• Power Factor >0.9
• THD <20%
• 1-10V dimming, dim to 10%
• 0-10V dimming, dim-to-off
LISTINGS & RATINGS
• cETLus
• Wet location
• IP65 rated
• Listed for use in:
      -40°C to 45°C (-40°F to 113°F)
RATED LIFE & WARRANTY
• LED system: >50,000 hours at L70
• 5 year warranty
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
OPTICAL DISTRIBUTIONS
TYPE V SQUARE
(T5)
TYPE IV
(T4)
TYPE III
(T3)
MOUNTING CONFIGURATION EPAs
FIXTURE SIZE SINGLE DOUBLE @ 90 DOUBLE @ 180 TRIPLE @ 90 FOUR @ 90
80-150W 0.80 1.10 1.70 1.75 1.75
200-300W 1.44 1.70 2.85 2.90 2.90
450W 1.40 1.61 2.60 2.80 2.80

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE IV)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG RATING DLC
PREMIUM
100-277V
80W 4K FL4-804T4-1 11,113 lm 135 lm/W B2-U2-G3 PHQEV692
100W 4K FL4-1004T4-1 13,964 lm 135 lm/W B3-U3-G4 PTTVPUN0
150W 4K FL4-1504T4-1 20,885 lm 137 lm/W B3-U3-G4 PU2H92U3
200W 4K FL4-2004T4-1 28,205 lm 137 lm/W B3-U3-G5 PW8OLCTA
240W 4K FL4-2404T4-1 32,871 lm 137 lm/W B3-U3-G5 PBL0H1PK
300W 4K FL4-3104T4-1 40,421 lm 135 lm/W B4-U3-G5 PTVD0F1N
450W 4K FL4-4504T4-1 61,183 lm 135 lm/W B5-U3-G5 P7PECLH0
277-480V
80W 4K FL4-804T4-2 10,977 lm 137 lm/W B2-U2-G3 PWKI2D07
100W 4K FL4-1004T4-2 13,944 lm 135 lm/W B3-U3-G4 PY436MW8
150W 4K FL4-1504T4-2 20,022 lm 135 lm/W B3-U3-G4 PG9YDLRJ
200W 4K FL4-2004T4-2 26,541 lm 135 lm/W B3-U3-G5 PNZV2YXE
240W 4K FL4-2404T4-2 32,370 lm 137 lm/W B3-U3-G5 P6AT6XVR
300W 4K FL4-3104T4-2 40,326 lm 135 lm/W B4-U3-G5 PV2X7TGU
450W 4K FL4-4504T4-2 61,637 lm 136 lm/W B5-U3-G3 PNH1WBQQ
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE V)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG RATING DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
80W 4K FL4-804T5-1 11,137 lm 135 lm/W B3-U2-G3 PFEIEQEY
100W 4K FL4-1004T5-1 14,098 lm 136 lm/W B4-U3-G2 PHK5LGO0
150W 4K FL4-1504T5-1 20,502 lm 135 lm/W B4-U3-G2 PP1UI4UU
200W 4K FL4-2004T5-1 27,836 lm 135 lm/W B5-U3-G3 PA7OJY0A
240W 4K FL4-2404T5-1 32,744 lm 136 lm/W B5-U3-G5 POM0NQG6
300W 4K FL4-3104T5-1 40,323 lm 135 lm/W B5-U3-G5 PL76OU72
450W 4K FL4-4504T5-1 60,826 lm 135 lm/W B5-U3-G5 PS91BRA3
277-480V
80W 4K FL4-804T5-2 10,922 lm 137 lm/W B3-U2-G3 PP2299HD
100W 4K FL4-1004T5-2 13,918 lm 135 lm/W B4-U2-G3 P7OU0BQE
150W 4K FL4-1504T5-2 20,182 lm 136 lm/W B4-U3-G3 PO6LALYU
200W 4K FL4-2004T5-2 26,774 lm 136 lm/W B5-U3-G3 PVWLFRIX
240W 4K FL4-2404T5-2 32,261 lm 136 lm/W B5-U3-G3 P708AWRF
300W 4K FL4-3104T5-2 40,562 lm 136 lm/W B5-U3-G4 PVXAX1JI
450W 4K FL4-4504T5-2 60,801 lm 135 lm/W B5-U3-G5 PM8L3UYB
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
   MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
       IMAGE DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
Mounting Arm for FL4-Series Area/Flood Lights FL-MA4
Slip Fitter for FL4-Series Area/Flood Lights FL-SF4
Trunnion Mount for FL4-Series Area/Flood Lights FL-TR4
Yoke Mount for FL4-Series Flood Lights FL-YK4 (80W to 300W models)
Yoke Mount for FL4-Series Flood Lights FL-YK4504 (450W models)
Glare Shield for FL4-Series Area/Flood Light FL-SHIELD14 (80W-150W models only)
Glare Shield for FL4-Series Area/Flood Light FL-SHIELD24 (200W-300W models only)
Glare Shield for FL4-Series Area/Flood Light FL-SHIELD34 (450W models only)
Note: See Light Pole Adapters and Brackets section for additional mounting options.
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE III)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG RATING DLC
PREMIUM
100-277V
80W 4K FL4-804T3-1 11,145 lm 135 lm/W B3-U2-G3 PFGSNX60
100W 4K FL4-1004T3-1 14,192 lm 137 lm/W B3-U2-G3 P167H8XE
150W 4K FL4-1504T3-1 20,741 lm 136 lm/W B3-U3-G3 PHJY96M8
200W 4K FL4-2004T3-1 27,941 lm 135 lm/W B4-U3-G4 P95PKX4E
240W 4K FL4-2404T3-1 33,004 lm 137 lm/W B4-U3-G4 P3LCTWGG
300W 4K FL4-3104T3-1 40,382 lm 135 lm/W B4-U3-G5 P86NAQRC
450W 4K FL4-4504T3-1 61,906 lm 137 lm/W B5-U3-G5 PUZPI0DG
277-480V
80W 4K FL4-804T3-2 10,833 lm 135 lm/W B3-U2-G3 PA3NT0JP
100W 4K FL4-1004T3-2 14,126 lm 137 lm/W B3-U3-G3 PMTGETGA
150W 4K FL4-1504T3-2 20,062 lm 135 lm/W B3-U3-G4 P5KM006J
200W 4K FL4-2004T3-2 26,534 lm 135 lm/W B3-U3-G3 P0F5FHBS
240W 4K FL4-2404T3-2 32,459 lm 137 lm/W B4-U3-G4 PR6A2T9P
300W 4K FL4-3104T3-2 40,265 lm 135 lm/W B4-U3-G4 PBHGOT2V
450W 4K FL4-4504T3-2 61,528 lm 136 lm/W B5-U3-G5 PPTW41BP
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122